
112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

na
no

se
co

nd

55410 55420 55430 55440

MJD

09/06/10 nistigrt55402_40.ppp_defaut−5d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.42075E−13 Tdev= 7 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.20394E−13 Tdev= 7 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.13708E−13 Tdev= 9 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.96797E−14 Tdev= 13 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.57503E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.28494E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.15592E−14 Tdev= 17 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.11725E−14 Tdev= 26 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.11100E−14 Tdev= 49 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.15693E−14 Tdev= 139 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.21415E−14 Tdev= 380 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.25102E−14 Tdev= 890 ps
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